
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1915
ANSWERED ON:05.12.2006
EXTENSION OF BAN ON TERRORIST OUTFITS
Patel Shri Kishanbhai Vestabhai;Singh Shri Sugrib

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has extended the ban on ULFA and three other outfits active in the North East Region;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI S. REGUPATHY)

(a), (b) & (c): A Statement is enclosed.
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